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COMUNE                        AN  1 MORELLI                   MILENA            18/07/1967 NA 157 2014 0   PO 89 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  2 PEZZELLA                  GIOVANNA          30/04/1982 NA 150 2014 0   PO 26 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  3 CATELLO                   DANIELA           24/08/1975 NA 134 2014 0   PO 38 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  4 CIANCIOLO                 CARLA             03/03/1979 CL 133 2014 0   PO 39 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  5 COZZELLA                  ANTONELLA         25/10/1964 NA 114 2014 0   PO 67 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  6 LIGORI                    CRISTINA          17/08/1970 MO 112 2014 0   PO 69 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  7 PALADINI                  VALENTINA         14/07/1985 PO 110 2007 0   PO 72 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  8 ORTUCCI                   PATRIZIA          10/02/1967 NA 108 2014 0   PO 76 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  9 GUERRA                    ASSUNTA           02/05/1967 SA 107 2014 0   PO 81 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  10 NAPOLI                    CALOGERO          15/09/1979 AG 104 2014 0   PO 86 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  11 GIUGLIANO                 AGOSTINO          26/06/1965 NA 102 2007 0   PO 89 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  12 PRIMA                     ANGELICA LUCIA    07/05/1973 LE 102 2011 0   PO 90 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  13 CIRILLO                   LOREDANA          16/07/1981 PA 102 2014 0   PO 92 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  14 BUCCILLI                  TANIA             10/10/1974 PE 101 2007 0   PO 94 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  15 BRUNI                     MONICA            26/07/1986 PO 100 2007 0   PO 96 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  16 MORACA                    GEMMA             27/05/1981 CZ 100 2009 0 J A PO 97 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  17 DE STEFANO                GIUSEPPINA        23/05/1972 CS 99 2007 0   PO 98 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  18 ULIVI                     GIOVANNA ROSA MARI 14/05/1978 KR 96 2014 0 J A PO 106 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  19 ANICHINI                  CHIARA            31/10/1987 PO 95 2007 0 J A PO 108 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  20 SACCO                     IMMACOLATA        03/02/1973 NA 95 2014 0   PO 110 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  21 GRECO                     CARMELA           02/04/1972 NA 94 2011 0   PO 113 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  22 GRILLO                    DONATELLA         18/11/1961 NA 94 2014 0   PO 114 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  23 MONTALBANO                SILVIA            10/07/1986 PO 90 2007 0   PO 117 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  24 FRICCHIONE                MICHELINA         15/10/1964 NA 90 2011 0   PO 118 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  25 DI BARTOLO                DANIELA           11/03/1972 CT 90 2014 0   PO 120 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  26 PANSERI                   GIULIA            09/08/1983 PO 89 2007 0 J A PO 121 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  27 MORETTINI                 MARTA             08/05/1986 PO 88 2007 0   PO 124 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  28 PREDIERI                  SABRINA           31/08/1978 FI 88 2009 0 J A PO 125 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  29 CIABATTI                  ELENA             14/09/1988 PO 87 2009 0 J A PO 127 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  30 NAPPO                     NUNZIA            15/07/1976 NA 87 2011 0   PO 128 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  31 MAGELLI                   SARA              09/12/1986 PO 86 2007 0 J A PO 131 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  32 CAVARRETTA                ROBERTA           20/04/1979 PA 84 2011 0   PO 134 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  33 AVELLINO                  VENERINA          18/02/1969 ME 84 2014 0   PO 136 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN  34 LEGGIERI                  CHIARA            16/07/1979 PO 83 2007 0   PO 138 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  35 COMODI                    SARA              03/11/1987 PG 83 2011 0   PO 139 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  36 MANCA                     MARIA GRAZIA      30/03/1973 SS 81 2007 0 J A PO 82 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN X 37 BREGLIA                   CARMELA           03/07/1977 SA 81 2007 0   PO 141 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  38 CUMBO                     LAURA             28/10/1982 AG 81 2009 0   PO 142 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  39 TADDEO                    ROBERTA           28/08/1978 BR 81 2014 0 J A PO 145 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  40 MAIELLO                   PIERA             13/03/1979 BN 80 2007 0   PO 146 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  41 DE BENEDETTO              ADRIANA           05/03/1968 NA 80 2011 0   PO 149 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  42 MENSI                     BARBARA           24/05/1985 PO 78 2009 0   PO 153 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  43 CUCINOTTA                 ALESSANDRA        27/11/1981 PO 77 2009 0   PO 154 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN X 44 GHELARDINI                CHIARA            09/08/1983 PO 72 2007 0   PO 162 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  45 DE FAZIO                  SELENA            20/06/1988 CZ 71 2011 0   PO 166 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  46 DAVIDE                    MADDALENA         05/05/1979 CE 67 2014 0   PO 171 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  47 BIAGIOLI                  GIULIA            02/02/1986 FI 66 2009 0 J A PO 172 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  48 STANCO                    RITA              04/02/1971 AV 66 2011 0 K A PO 173 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  49 LEONE                     BARBARA           03/05/1983 PZ 66 2014 0   PO 175 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  50 BALDI                     EVA               12/10/1988 FI 65 2011 0   PO 177 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  51 CAPUANO                   ANNAMARIA         11/02/1980 NA 63 2011 0   PO 179 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  52 DI PIETRO                 MARIA FRANCA      23/09/1962 AV 62 2005 0 K A PO 180 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  53 CALICCHIO                 MARILENA          12/10/1979 SA 61 2002 0   PO 181 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  54 SOMMA                     SIRIA             14/03/1978 NA 61 2014 0   PO 182 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  55 ROMANO                    CONCETTA          02/06/1969 CE 60 2000 0   PO 183 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  56 COLUZZI                   SIMONA            09/01/1977 SA 58 2014 0   PO 137 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  57 DAIDONE                   ANTONELLA         23/12/1970 PA 56 2007 0   PO 191 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  58 DE VITO                   LAURA             16/10/1977 AV 53 2014 0   PO 196 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  59 ASARO                     FEDERICA          12/12/1988 TP 52 2014 0   PO 197 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  60 DI SIRIO                  GIULIANA          19/06/1979 SA 46 2011 0 J A PO 200 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  61 ALBANESE                  SIMONA            08/10/1989 PA 41 2014 0 J A PO 205 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  62 RISOLIA                   VERUSKA SAMANTHA  11/08/1973 PZ 37 2014 0   PO 208 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 63 CORRADO                   VIOLA             12/12/1986 FG 36 2009 0   PO 209 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  64 PERAZZO                   MARIA FELICIA     28/03/1970 PZ 32 2005 0   PO 215 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  65 VITTORIO                  GIULIA            20/01/1965 BN 31 2014 0   PO 220 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  66 TAVELLA                   RITA              30/04/1971 NA 30 2011 0   PO 221 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  67 CUTRONI                   MARIA GRAZIA CRIST 08/04/1971 ME 21 2014 0   PO 236 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  68 PERRI                     DONATO            29/06/1962 KR 21 2014 0   PO 238 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  69 PITROLA                   MARIANGELA ELODIA 10/09/1967 AG 20 2007 0 L A PO 226 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  70 CAMPISI                   VALENTINA         07/12/1978 PA 19 2014 0   PO 244 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  71 FERRIGNO                  ANGELA VERONICA   04/05/1980 CL 18 2007 0   PO 246 3 Z  I



COMUNE                        AN  72 MESSINA                   ANGELA PATRIZIA   29/07/1964 TP 18 2014 0   PO 909 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  73 FALLITI                   ANGELA            16/05/1976 ME 17 2011 0   PO 250 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 74 CECCHI                    SILVIA            25/06/1985 FI 16 2007 0   PO 252 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  75 CARUSO                    ROBERTA GAETANA   14/06/1972 RG 15 2014 0   PO 254 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  76 DI GUARDIA                ROSY              23/07/1977 CT 14 2011 0   PO 255 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 77 GUZZO                     MARIA AUGUSTA     14/03/1972 SA 12 2007 0   PO 256 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN X 78 VANNINI                   ELENA             27/03/1985 PO 6 2007 0   PO 259 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN X 79 DI LAURO                  MARIA             23/12/1980 FI 6 2009 0   PO 260 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN X 80 SALICETI                  LINA              06/08/1985 CS 6 2014 0   PO 948 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  81 LO PICCOLO                EMANUELA          07/11/1984 PA 101 2012 0   PO 265 4 G X I
COMUNE                        AN  82 BENVENUTI                 ILARIA            14/11/1982 PO 89 2012 0 J A PO 266 4 G X I
COMUNE                        AN  83 FIORENTINO                AZZURRA           22/11/1979 NA 80 2012 0   PO 267 4 G X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MORACA                    GEMMA             27/05/1981 CZ 100 2009 0 J A PO 2 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ULIVI                     GIOVANNA ROSA MARI 14/05/1978 KR 96 2014 0 J A PO 3 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 ANICHINI                  CHIARA            31/10/1987 PO 95 2007 0 J A PO 4 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 PANSERI                   GIULIA            09/08/1983 PO 89 2007 0 J A PO 6 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 PREDIERI                  SABRINA           31/08/1978 FI 88 2009 0 J A PO 7 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 CIABATTI                  ELENA             14/09/1988 PO 87 2009 0 J A PO 8 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 MAGELLI                   SARA              09/12/1986 PO 86 2007 0 J A PO 9 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 MANCA                     MARIA GRAZIA      30/03/1973 SS 81 2007 0 J A PO 12 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 TADDEO                    ROBERTA           28/08/1978 BR 81 2014 0 J A PO 13 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 BIAGIOLI                  GIULIA            02/02/1986 FI 66 2009 0 J A PO 16 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 DI SIRIO                  GIULIANA          19/06/1979 SA 46 2011 0 J A PO 21 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 ALBANESE                  SIMONA            08/10/1989 PA 41 2014 0 J A PO 22 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 BENVENUTI                 ILARIA            14/11/1982 PO 89 2012 0 J A PO 24 4 G X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MORACA                    GEMMA             27/05/1981 CZ 100 2009 0 J A PO 2 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ULIVI                     GIOVANNA ROSA MARI 14/05/1978 KR 96 2014 0 J A PO 3 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 ANICHINI                  CHIARA            31/10/1987 PO 95 2007 0 J A PO 4 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 PANSERI                   GIULIA            09/08/1983 PO 89 2007 0 J A PO 6 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 PREDIERI                  SABRINA           31/08/1978 FI 88 2009 0 J A PO 7 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 CIABATTI                  ELENA             14/09/1988 PO 87 2009 0 J A PO 8 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 MAGELLI                   SARA              09/12/1986 PO 86 2007 0 J A PO 9 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 MANCA                     MARIA GRAZIA      30/03/1973 SS 81 2007 0 J A PO 12 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 TADDEO                    ROBERTA           28/08/1978 BR 81 2014 0 J A PO 13 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 BIAGIOLI                  GIULIA            02/02/1986 FI 66 2009 0 J A PO 16 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 DI SIRIO                  GIULIANA          19/06/1979 SA 46 2011 0 J A PO 21 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 ALBANESE                  SIMONA            08/10/1989 PA 41 2014 0 J A PO 22 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 BENVENUTI                 ILARIA            14/11/1982 PO 89 2012 0 J A PO 24 4 G X I



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MORACA                    GEMMA             27/05/1981 CZ 100 2009 0 J A PO 2 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ULIVI                     GIOVANNA ROSA MARI 14/05/1978 KR 96 2014 0 J A PO 3 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 ANICHINI                  CHIARA            31/10/1987 PO 95 2007 0 J A PO 4 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 PANSERI                   GIULIA            09/08/1983 PO 89 2007 0 J A PO 6 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 PREDIERI                  SABRINA           31/08/1978 FI 88 2009 0 J A PO 7 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 CIABATTI                  ELENA             14/09/1988 PO 87 2009 0 J A PO 8 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 MAGELLI                   SARA              09/12/1986 PO 86 2007 0 J A PO 9 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 MANCA                     MARIA GRAZIA      30/03/1973 SS 81 2007 0 J A PO 12 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 TADDEO                    ROBERTA           28/08/1978 BR 81 2014 0 J A PO 13 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 BIAGIOLI                  GIULIA            02/02/1986 FI 66 2009 0 J A PO 16 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 DI SIRIO                  GIULIANA          19/06/1979 SA 46 2011 0 J A PO 21 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 ALBANESE                  SIMONA            08/10/1989 PA 41 2014 0 J A PO 22 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 BENVENUTI                 ILARIA            14/11/1982 PO 89 2012 0 J A PO 24 4 G X I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 STANCO                    RITA              04/02/1971 AV 66 2011 0 K A PO 7 3 Z  I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 DI PIETRO                 MARIA FRANCA      23/09/1962 AV 62 2005 0 K A PO 8 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 MORELLI                   MILENA            18/07/1967 NA 157 2014 0   PO 47 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 COZZELLA                  ANTONELLA         25/10/1964 NA 114 2014 0   PO 25 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 PALADINI                  VALENTINA         14/07/1985 PO 110 2007 0   PO 28 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 NAPOLI                    CALOGERO          15/09/1979 AG 104 2014 0   PO 31 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 BRUNI                     MONICA            26/07/1986 PO 100 2007 0   PO 34 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 MORACA                    GEMMA             27/05/1981 CZ 100 2009 0 J A PO 35 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 ULIVI                     GIOVANNA ROSA MARI 14/05/1978 KR 96 2014 0 J A PO 42 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 ANICHINI                  CHIARA            31/10/1987 PO 95 2007 0 J A PO 43 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 GRECO                     CARMELA           02/04/1972 NA 94 2011 0   PO 45 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 GRILLO                    DONATELLA         18/11/1961 NA 94 2014 0   PO 46 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 MONTALBANO                SILVIA            10/07/1986 PO 90 2007 0   PO 48 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 DI BARTOLO                DANIELA           11/03/1972 CT 90 2014 0   PO 50 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 PANSERI                   GIULIA            09/08/1983 PO 89 2007 0 J A PO 51 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 MORETTINI                 MARTA             08/05/1986 PO 88 2007 0   PO 54 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 PREDIERI                  SABRINA           31/08/1978 FI 88 2009 0 J A PO 55 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 CIABATTI                  ELENA             14/09/1988 PO 87 2009 0 J A PO 57 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 NAPPO                     NUNZIA            15/07/1976 NA 87 2011 0   PO 58 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 MAGELLI                   SARA              09/12/1986 PO 86 2007 0 J A PO 60 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 CAVARRETTA                ROBERTA           20/04/1979 PA 84 2011 0   PO 63 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 COMODI                    SARA              03/11/1987 PG 83 2011 0   PO 65 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CUMBO                     LAURA             28/10/1982 AG 81 2009 0   PO 66 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 TADDEO                    ROBERTA           28/08/1978 BR 81 2014 0 J A PO 69 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 MAIELLO                   PIERA             13/03/1979 BN 80 2007 0   PO 70 3 V X I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 MENSI                     BARBARA           24/05/1985 PO 78 2009 0   PO 73 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 DE FAZIO                  SELENA            20/06/1988 CZ 71 2011 0   PO 79 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 BIAGIOLI                  GIULIA            02/02/1986 FI 66 2009 0 J A PO 83 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 LEONE                     BARBARA           03/05/1983 PZ 66 2014 0   PO 85 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 BALDI                     EVA               12/10/1988 FI 65 2011 0   PO 87 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 CAPUANO                   ANNAMARIA         11/02/1980 NA 63 2011 0   PO 89 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 SOMMA                     SIRIA             14/03/1978 NA 61 2014 0   PO 90 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 ROMANO                    CONCETTA          02/06/1969 CE 60 2000 0   PO 91 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 ASARO                     FEDERICA          12/12/1988 TP 52 2014 0   PO 101 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 DI SIRIO                  GIULIANA          19/06/1979 SA 46 2011 0 J A PO 104 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 ALBANESE                  SIMONA            08/10/1989 PA 41 2014 0 J A PO 106 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 RISOLIA                   VERUSKA SAMANTHA  11/08/1973 PZ 37 2014 0   PO 108 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 CAMPISI                   VALENTINA         07/12/1978 PA 19 2014 0   PO 116 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 FERRIGNO                  ANGELA VERONICA   04/05/1980 CL 18 2007 0   PO 117 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 MESSINA                   ANGELA PATRIZIA   29/07/1964 TP 18 2014 0   PO 470 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 LEGGIERI                  CHIARA            16/07/1979 PO 83 2007 0   PO 120 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 40 BREGLIA                   CARMELA           03/07/1977 SA 81 2007 0   PO 121 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 41 CORRADO                   VIOLA             12/12/1986 FG 36 2009 0   PO 122 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 42 VANNINI                   ELENA             27/03/1985 PO 6 2007 0   PO 123 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 43 SALICETI                  LINA              06/08/1985 CS 6 2014 0   PO 447 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 LO PICCOLO                EMANUELA          07/11/1984 PA 101 2012 0   PO 124 4 G X I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 STANCO                    RITA              04/02/1971 AV 66 2011 0 K A PO 8 3 Z  I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 DI PIETRO                 MARIA FRANCA      23/09/1962 AV 62 2005 0 K A PO 9 3 Z  I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 PITROLA                   MARIANGELA ELODIA 10/09/1967 AG 20 2007 0 L A PO 6 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 STANCO                    RITA              04/02/1971 AV 66 2011 0 K A PO 8 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 DI PIETRO                 MARIA FRANCA      23/09/1962 AV 62 2005 0 K A PO 9 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 PITROLA                   MARIANGELA ELODIA 10/09/1967 AG 20 2007 0 L A PO 6 3 Z  I


